
ad Ac go *+d _g A-- 5.-L *h--. A- W4 # 4 aaa .- M A& e J m - -S--E z. .-.-ra.i--JR i , b +ha.-4 w - .4sa4

t. P D TL
-

g. ..
E UNITED STATES

i- 59 '! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

g, ' ' * * j/ WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055M)001

MAR 2 41994
Science & Engineering Associates, Inc.

-ATTN: Ms. Ilene Colina
SEA Plaza
6100 Uptown Boulevard, N.E.
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Dear Ms. Colina:

Subject: Modification No. 3, Task Order No. 4 under Contract No.
*NRC-04-91-071

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of the
subject task order through September 30, 1994, to allow more time for NRC
reviews. Therefore, the expiration date of the subject task order is hereby*

extended from March 23, 1994 to September 30, 1994, at no additional cost to s

'

the Government.

The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms or conditions
'

of the subject Task Order No. 4, including the ceiling amount of $208,878.00
which remains the same.

Please indicate your acceptance of this task order modification by having an
official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this
document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract
Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your records.

Any questions you may have regarding this matter should be addressed to Jeanne-

.

Cucura, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-8296.

Silcerely,

*

J yc A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No.- 3

~

,

Division of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration
,

i

ACCEPTED:
'

W.
,

RAliE

0A exiduSM ,

TITLE

3/ 50 | %
DATE '

21007() g42?og 94 py'*
o

NRC-04-91-071 PDR
,

* * ~ *
-- . a ... .


